

---

## **MATERIALE REPARATII - ACOPERIS GRUP SANITAR OBOR**

I.D.: 61799526

---

Data publicarii	07.10.21	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.199,45 RON - 4.199,45 RON

---

Descriere: 1. cherestea 2,5x10cmx4m 1 mc \* 1386,55 = 1386,55 2. cuie 6 kg \* 6,72 = 40,32 3. scoabe 20 buc \* 1,26 = 25,2 4. tabla cutata T18 RAL3009 0,45mm 36,34 mp \* 42,02 = 1527 5. surub autofiletant 350 buc \* 0,17 = 59,5 6. bordura fronton 8 buc \* 33,61 = 268,88 7. patrat 8x8x6 0,6144 mc \* 1386,55 = 845,8 8. fier beton fi6 10 kg \* 4,62 = 46,2

---